LVP41017U
 US Inch Design with ANSI Flange Ports
LVP41057U
US Inch Design with ANSI Flange Ports
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Operating Range.........................................................................1
Product Description.....................................................................1
Related Products........................................................................1

capacity conversions are based on US GPM and rounded to the
nearest whole number.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2019
Section 1761
Page 1761.3
Issue ALVP SERIES™
LIQUID-SPECIFIC PRODUCT LINE:
STAINLESS STEEL VANE PUMPS
Model
Number
Port Size ②
Nominal Capacity at Maximum Rated
Speed  22 cSt (100 SSU) Liquid Max.
Pressure ①
Maximum
Hydrostatic
Pressure
Maximum
Recommended
Temperature ③
Approximate
Shipping
Weight ④
Inch
DIN
Flange
60 Hz Motor Speed 50 Hz Motor Speed ④
GPM RPM m³/h RPM PSI BAR PSI BAR Deg. F Deg. C Lb. Kg.
LVP40017
LVP41017 1.5 40 20 1750 4 1450 200 14 300 21 275 135 80 36
LVP40027
LVP41027 1.5 40 40 1750 9 1450 200 14 300 21 275 135 80 36
LVP41057 2 50 80 1150 15 950 200 14 300 21 275 135 140 64
LVP41087 2 50 100 950 23 950 200 14 300 21 275 135 140 64
LVP41197 3 80 125 520 ⑤ 29 520 ⑤ 200 14 300 21 275 135 215 98
LVP41237 3 80 160 520 ⑤ 36 520 ⑤ 200 14 300 21 275 135 215 98
①	 See performance curves, which can be electronically generated with the
Viking Pump Curve Generator, located on www.vikingpump.com, for maximum
discharge pressures at other viscosities or other speeds. Pressure should be
limited to 125 PSI when using carbon graphite bushings.
②	 Opposite ports suitable for 150# ANSI steel or stainless steel companion
flanges or flanged fittings standard, DIN-compatible flanges optional.
Component
Standard Construction
0° to +275°F (-18° to +135°C)
PTFE Seal Construction
0° to +275°F (-18° to +135°C)
High Temp Construction ①
0° to +350°F (-18° to +177°C)
Casing
Hardened 316
Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
Hardened 316
Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
Hardened 316
Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
Head, Relief Valve 316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A743 Grade CF8M)
Rotor & Shaft Assembly 316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A276)
316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A276)
316 Stainless Steel
(ASTM A276)
Shaft Coating (Bushing Area) Chrome Oxide Chrome Oxide Chrome Oxide